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JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC JAN - DEC

(ASIA) 271,526,279 242,057,442 150,544,839 132,225,174 74,077,995 64,219,100 496,149,113 438,501,716 231,215,787 211,454,526 727,364,900 649,956,242

R KOREA 416,606 622,968 659,375 750,556 1,945,469 834,333 3,021,450 2,207,857 1,722,737 1,657,677 4,744,187 3,865,534

CHINA 159,445,777 142,237,070 141,751,603 109,255,226 63,569,197 55,504,989 344,766,577 306,997,285 156,860,271 139,577,937 501,626,848 446,575,222

TAIWAN 3,539,125 2,606,751 13,069,109 10,316,546 4,491,307 3,888,782 21,099,541 16,812,079 8,365,319 6,921,571 29,464,860 23,733,650

HG KONG 5,207 22,346 4,277 5,608 2,734 5,898 12,218 33,852 461 3,957 12,679 37,809

VIETNAM 60,078,461 52,123,610 8,451,499 7,260,803 1,641,443 1,485,431 70,171,403 60,869,844 29,572,193 29,495,520 99,743,596 90,365,364

THAILND 7,323,326 5,514,938 1,045,151 803,582 269,975 314,464 8,638,452 6,632,984 16,749,664 16,992,716 25,388,116 23,625,700

SNGAPOR 63,709 49,333 275,040 312,168 26,767 9,338 365,516 370,839 37,152 15,977 402,668 386,816

MALYSIA 13,833,037 12,409,358 2,335,625 1,191,789 811,719 907,122 16,980,381 14,508,269 5,084,019 4,088,262 22,064,400 18,596,531

PHILPIN 14,898,716 15,297,655 144,169 175,322 117,212 122,597 15,160,097 15,595,574 5,105,950 5,495,607 20,266,047 21,091,181

INDNSIA 10,854,805 10,003,512 2,436,699 1,836,600 1,067,986 996,962 14,359,490 12,837,074 4,808,230 4,994,551 19,167,720 17,831,625

OTHERS 1,067,510 1,169,901 372,292 316,974 134,186 149,184 1,573,988 1,636,059 2,909,791 2,210,751 4,483,779 3,846,810

(EUROPE) 20,634,863 20,299,846 10,398,359 10,254,897 4,637,538 5,251,376 35,670,760 35,806,119 27,112,669 28,492,357 62,783,429 64,298,476

NORWAY 274,171 537,688 527,812 556,289 69,010 66,517 870,993 1,160,494 25,219 25,086 896,212 1,185,580

SWEDEN 175,917 98,378 149,504 116,774 6,687 6,303 332,108 221,455 210,889 141,470 542,997 362,925

DENMARK 3,515,685 3,377,698 493,017 366,598 114,538 157,624 4,123,240 3,901,920 187,140 165,405 4,310,380 4,067,325

U KING 1,016,537 982,487 342,833 340,515 32,608 81,151 1,391,978 1,404,153 1,778,374 2,153,895 3,170,352 3,558,048

NETHLDS 237,275 168,235 103,525 101,001 49,185 38,852 389,985 308,088 20,707 20,052 410,692 328,140

BELGIUM 79,789 90,556 94,899 125,699 8,067 24,376 182,755 240,631 192,183 252,893 374,938 493,524

FRANCE 2,201,916 1,524,991 863,992 979,009 321,199 251,595 3,387,107 2,755,595 2,515,612 2,916,181 5,902,719 5,671,776

GERMANY 1,964,777 1,909,315 1,682,669 1,268,845 541,770 474,149 4,189,216 3,652,309 3,214,401 2,926,849 7,403,617 6,579,158

SWITZLD 133,837 160,785 32,168 86,742 6,855 4,216 172,860 251,743 767,838 1,149,014 940,698 1,400,757

SPAIN 382,372 375,766 397,344 442,845 252,663 279,969 1,032,379 1,098,580 89,079 111,777 1,121,458 1,210,357

ITALY 7,106,388 7,400,880 4,087,080 3,578,234 2,826,830 3,436,063 14,020,298 14,415,177 2,106,422 2,231,586 16,126,720 16,646,763

FINLAND 570,745 513,004 16,204 560,300 2,422 3,316 589,371 1,076,620 141,336 207,022 730,707 1,283,642

POLAND 987,483 968,007 598,109 1,145,887 109,346 210,869 1,694,938 2,324,763 1,180,931 1,531,391 2,875,869 3,856,154

AUSTRIA 24,260 40,225 228,402 52,586 13,781 28,150 266,443 120,961 11,682,907 11,842,404 11,949,350 11,963,365

SLOVENIA 169,420 192,510 43,153 36,890 4,948 504 217,521 229,904 56,927 31,027 274,448 260,931

CZECH 112,274 78,153 132,906 65,278 0 0 245,180 143,431 202,745 275,708 447,925 419,139

OTHERS 1,682,017 1,881,168 604,742 431,405 227,629 187,722 2,564,388 2,500,295 2,739,959 2,510,597 5,304,347 5,010,892

(N AMERICA) 903,998 1,118,871 1,840,075 1,993,151 1,302,088 1,075,740 4,046,161 4,187,762 14,070,437 12,413,341 18,116,598 16,601,103

CANADA 58,748 59,159 57,292 47,237 38,400 17,247 154,440 123,643 1,189,254 1,165,680 1,343,694 1,289,323

USA 832,876 1,043,966 1,717,218 1,892,674 1,114,560 871,297 3,664,654 3,807,937 8,543,564 7,061,009 12,208,218 10,868,946

MEXICO 12,374 15,363 65,565 42,527 149,128 187,196 227,067 245,086 4,337,619 4,186,652 1,564,686 4,431,738

OTHERS 0 383 0 10,713 0 0 0 11,096 0 0 0 11,096

(S AMERICA) 48,899 59,720 7,427 9,753 4,483 1,419 60,809 70,892 151,134 47,090 211,943 117,982

BRAZIL 48,899 59,720 3,632 9,013 4,483 1,419 57,014 70,152 150,904 45,952 207,918 116,104

ARGENT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,138 0 1,138

OTHERS 0 0 3,795 740 0 0 3,795 740 230 0 4,025 740

(OCEANIA) 80,584 91,024 87,671 116,307 21,813 29,889 190,068 237,220 21,467 7,360 211,535 244,580

AUSTRAL 24,747 14,127 58,308 91,511 18,554 17,479 101,609 123,117 18,725 4,643 120,334 127,760

NEWZELD 54,954 76,897 29,363 24,796 3,259 12,410 87,576 114,103 2,106 207 89,682 114,310

OTHERS 883 0 0 0 0 0 883 0 636 2,510 1,519 2,510

OTHERS 7,171 11,384 32,689 2,587 140,995 130,817 180,855 144,788 42,441 103,411 223,296 248,199

TOTAL 293,201,794 263,638,287 162,911,060 144,601,869 80,184,912 70,708,341 536,297,766 478,948,497 272,613,935 252,518,085 808,911,701 731,466,582

WOODEN METAL OTHER MATERIALS TOTAL PARTS GRAND TOTAL
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